Harvey E. Yates Cor ==ny v//

Kiowa Federal #1
Eddy County, N.M.

398
887
1379
1869
2200
2441
2690
2935 - 1
3434

3930
4218 1
4716
5205
5626 1

(SR RSV RY SR

[

STATE OF TEXAS [

COUNTY OF MIDLAND }

1/2
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/4
3/4
1/4
1/2

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

RECEIVED
JUL 29 'gg

0. C p,
ARTESIA. OFRce

T

Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of

July , 19 88, by

Peterson Drilling Company

Ray Peterson on behalf of

My Commission expires:

8/2/88

e Yot

Notary Public for Midland County,
Texas



