Harvey E. Yates Cor - ny W Kiowa Federal #1 Eddy County, N.M.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

398 887 1379	1 1/2 1 1/4 1 1/4	
1869 2200 2441	2 1 1/4 1/2	RECEIVED
2690 2935 3434	3/4 1 1/2 3/4	JUL 29 '88
3930 4218 4716 5205	$ \begin{array}{c} 3/4 \\ 1 \ 1/4 \\ 3/4 \\ 1 \ 1/4 \end{array} $	O. C. D. Artesia, Office
5626	1 1/2	

in

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

.

COUNTY OF MIDLAND 1

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>13th</u> day of July______, 19 88, by <u>Ray Peterson</u> on behalf of Peterson Drilling Company

My Commission expires: 8/2/88

1

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas